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PRINCIPAL

CHARACTERISTICS

Length Overall

Breadth

Hull Depth

Full Load Navigational Draft
Full Load Displacement
Lightship Displacement
Science Payload
Accommodations
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93.0
28.0
12.7
9.5
285
210
20
12

feet

feet

feet

feet

long tons
long tons
long tons
persons












