



Durand Ward



		_
	<u>S</u>	В
Ă	ᅜ	H
	2	F
Z	5	F
<u>a</u>	3	L
	Ě	S

Length Overall	93.0	feet
Breadth	28.0	feet
Hull Depth	12.7	feet
Full Load Navigational Draft	9.5	feet
Full Load Displacement	285	long tons
Lightship Displacement	210	long tons
Science Payload	20	long tons
Accommodations	12	persons





